Home » Connect Tech Inc  » Connect Tech Inc CTIM-00463 Rosie Embedded System User Guide
Connect Tech Inc CTIM-00463 Rosie Embedded System
Connect Tech Inc CTIM-00463 Rosie Embedded System User
Guide
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

Accessories Cable Kit
Warranty and Support 1 Year Warranty and Free Support
Part Numbers / Ordering Information
Part Number
ESG501-21 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2 (North American Version)
ESG501-31 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2i (North American Version)
ESG501-22 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2 (Europe)
ESG501-32 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2i (Europe)
ESG501-03 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2/TX2i (Israel)
ESG501-04 Rosie Embedded System with NVIDIA® Jetson™ TX2/TX2i (Korea)
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
o o
Connector Locations
Connector Summary